
Mokinių maitinimo grafikas 
2024-2025 m. m.

	
	1 gr. IU
(2-3 m.)
	2 gr. IU
(4-5 m.)
	PUG
	1 kl.
	2 kl; 3 kl;  4 kl.
	5 kl.
	6-8 kl; 
I-IV kl.

	Valgymo vieta
	Valgo grupėje
	Valgykla
	Valgykla
	Valgykla
	Valgykla
	Valgykla
	Valgykla

	Pusryčiai
	8.30 val.
	8.30 val.
	8.30 val.
	8.45 val.
	8.45 val.
	8.45 val.
	8.45 val.

	Pietūs
	11.15 val.
	11.15 val.
	11.30 val.
	11.30 val.
	11.40 val.
	11.40 val. 
	10.35 val.

	Pavakariai
	15.10 val.
	15.10 val.
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-



	

